Registration of Courses and Fee Payment Monday, June 15, 2026 Onwards

{On board students)

Ashura® Thursday, June 25, 2026 to Friday, June 26, 2026
Commencement of Classes Saturday, June 27, 2026

Midterm/Assessments Saturday, July 18, 2026 to Thursday, July 23, 2026

Last day to drop courses without penalty™* Thursday, July 30, 2026

Last day to drop courses with penalty*** Wednesday, August 12, 2026

Classes End Thursday, August 20, 2026

Final Exam Saturday, August 22, 2026 to Thursday, August 27, 2026

Exam/Assessments Schedule

Week Exams Dates
4dth Midterm/Assessments 18-07-26 to 23-07-26
@th Final 22-08-26 to 27-08-26

* Subject to the appearance of moon

** As per HEC/1oBM refund Policy

*** Grade ‘W' will appear in Transcript

Note:

All dates are subject to change. Students will be informed of the changes well in advance.

The institute reserves the right to correct typographical errors or to adjust the Academic Calendar at any time it deems necessary.



